
Novi Cats Basketball Club
Key Contact Info for 2023-2024

Name Phone Email

Brian Felcher President (coaching / player devl) 734-377-8263 brian.felcher@novik12.org

Matt Thibaudeau Vice President (Admin) 313-570-4084 mattthibaudeau@aol.com

Secretary (Event Planning)

Erin Nawrocki Girls Coordinator lieberin@gmail.com

Steve Perakis Member (equipment) 586-944-7488 steve.perakis@mangolanguages.com

Amanda Hartke Member (uniforms) 734-751-3702 ahartke22@gmail.com

Member (Girls Advocate)

Chris Housey Advisor (Boys HS Head Coach) 586-855-7429 christopher.housey@novik12.org

Kelsey Partyka Advisor (Girls HS Head Coach) 248-345-8400 kelsey.masserant@novik12.org

Name Team Role Phone Email

Brian Wilson 3G Head Coach 248-513-5810 bjwilson0122@yahoo.com

Ronny Kashat 3G Assistant Coach 248-516-9046 ronny3545@yahoo.com

Mike Petta 4G Head Coach 734-637-8081 mpetta24@gmail.com

Krikor Atamian 4G Assistant Coach 248-568-4568 krikorarman@gmail.com

Raed Haddad 4W Head Coach 248-321-0999 rhaddadmd.him@gmail.com

Matt Friel 4W Assistant Coach 248-207-2056 drfrielgood@msn.com

Angelo Taylor 5G Head Coach 248-470-3108 taylor1consulting@yahoo.com

Darien Smith 5G Assistant Coach 248-854-1244 darien.smith97@yahoo.com

Jay Zorzi 5G Assistant Coach 248-917-1817 jzorzi@gmail.com

Anthony Beal 5W Head Coach 248-444-4445 bealanth@gmail.com

Chris Lambrix 5W Assistant Coach 312-608-8493 ashley.lambrix@gmail.com

Ryan Claik 5W Assistant Coach 734-905-2408 lauren.clark2685@yahoo.com

Ryan Vance 6G Head Coach 248-835-7949 ryanbrett1026@gmail.com

Dwight Schafer 6G Assistant Coach 517-285-8999 dschafe24@aol.com

Dan Schwark 6G Assistant Coach 248-709-6742 daniel.schwark99@gmail.com

Khal Dawood 6W Head Coach 248-891-2144 khal999@live.com

Modou Ceesay 6W Assistant Coach 248-207-1734 modouisatou@aol.com

Ryan Maxwell 6W Assistant Coach 269-370-2021 rymax111@gmail.com

Brandon Hartke 7G Head Coach 734-646-1415 brandon.hartke@gmail.com

Mark Bulic 7G Assistant Coach 917-217-1592 mbulic@lear.com

Greg Ferrick 7W Head Coach 248-535-4199 gferrick55@hotmail.com

7W Assistant Coach

Nate Lys 8G Head Coach 248-767-8552 nlys@outlook.com

Mirad Hadzialijagic 8G Assistant Coach 248-982-2865 mirmirhadzi@gmail.com

Brian Felcher 8W Head Coach 734-377-8263 bfelcher11@gmail.com

8W Assistant Coach

Cara Ninkovich Girls 6 Head Coach 248-719-8828 caranink@gmail.com

Ireland Whelan Girls 6 Assistant Coach 248-513-2811

Girls 7 / 8 Head Coach

Girls 7 / 8 Assistant Coach

School Phone

Middle School Work 248-513-9447

MS Supervisor Personal 248-930-3520

High School
Personal

Work

734-686-2688

248-513-9095

Parkview Work 248-513-9452

Village Oaks Work 248-513-9451

Orchard Hills Work 248-513-9450

Night Supervisor Work 248 513-9094

Title (role)

Novi Cats Board of Directors

Novi Cats Coaches

Novi Schools Custodians
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